347La société peut apporter toute modification au produit sans avis préalable.
The company reserves the right to modify the product at any time without prior notice.
Disponibilités & Tarifs en ligne sur www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs
Availability & Rates online on www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs/
ACCUMULATEURS ET INSTRUMENTS DE MESURE  -  ACCUMULATORS AND MEASUREMENT INSTRUMENTS
HTRACCUMULATEUR HYDROPNEUMATIQUE A VESSIE,  ACCES VESSIE HAUT
BLADDER HYDROPNEUMATIC ACCUMULATOR, TOP REPARABLE
ACCUMULATORS AND MEASUREMENT INSTRUMENTS  -  ACCUMULATEURS ET INSTRUMENTS DE MESURE
Code
Code
Type
Type
P
MAX
bar
Azote
Nitrogen H ØD B C F
Q
MAX
l/min
Dessin
Drawing kg
ACHTR01500 HTR 1.5 250 lt 1.50 280 115 25 15 M18x1.5 40 1 5,3
ACHTR02500 HTR 2.5 250 lt 2.50 483 115 50 15 1"1/4 BSP 110 2 11,5
ACHTR04501 HTR 4.5 210 lt 4.50 395 170 80 15 1"1/4 BSP 400 2 15
ACHTR06500 HTR 6.5 210 lt 6.50 520 170 60 20 1"1/4 BSP 350 2 24
ACHTR10000 HTR 10 210 lt 10.00 760 170 80 15 1"1/4 BSP 300 2 31
H
OD
F
C

BLADDER HYDROPNEUMATIC ACCUMULATOR, TOP REPARABLE
Code
Code
Type
Type
P
MAX
bar
Azote
Nitrogen H ØD B C F
BSP
Q
MAX
l/min
kg
ACHB010000 HB 1 350 lt 1.00 295 114 52 55 3/4" 220 4,5
ACHB025330 HB 2.5 350 lt 2.50 520 114 63 58 1"1/4 220 12
ACHB045330 HB 4.5 350 lt 4.00 410 168 63 58 1"1/4 400 16
ACHB060330 HB  6 350 lt 6.00 505 168 63 58 1"1/4 350 19,5
Code
Code
Type
Type
P
MAX
bar
Azote
Nitrogen H ØD B C F
BSP
Q
MAX
l/min
kg
ACHBR04000 HBR4 350 lt 4.00 350 168.3 54 - 1"1/4 400 16
ACHBR06000 HBR6 350 lt 6.00 480 168.3 54 - 1"1/4 350 19,5
ACHBR10000 HBR10 300 lt 10.00 735 168.3 54 - 1"1/4 300 36
F
B
H
OD